

# **FACILITY RENTAL RATES**

Rate Sheet effective July 1, 2025 - Rates subject to change

ANTIOCH COMMUNIT	Y CENTER	RATES	NP RATE		
Community Hall Full Ballroo	m - Dining Cap	acity 300			
Outdoor patio included - Saturday rentals start no earlier than 2pm					
Mon-Thu	Hourly rate	\$245.00	\$184.00		
Fri-Sun	Hourly rate	\$293.00	\$220.00		
Special 10-Hour Rate	10-Hour flat rate	\$2,633.00	\$1,975.00		
Sunday Special	3-11pm flat rate	\$1,325.00	\$994.00		
Community Hall A ½ Ballroo	m - Dining Ca	acity 150	)		
Saturday rentals not available -	Shared outdoor <sub>l</sub>	patio includ	led		
Mon-Thu	Hourly rate	\$139.00	\$104.00		
Fri-Sun	Hourly rate	\$166.00	\$125.00		
Special 10-Hour Rate	10-Hour flat rate	\$1,491.00	\$1,118.00		
Community Hall B/C ¼ Ballr	oom - Dining C	apacity 7	5		
Saturday rentals not available -	Shared outdoor <sub>l</sub>	patio includ	led		
Mon-Thu	Hourly rate	\$87.00	\$65.00		
Fri-Sun	Hourly rate	\$102.00	\$77.0		
Special 10-Hour Rate	10-Hour flat rate	\$914.00	\$686.0		
<b>West Island Room - Dining C</b>	apacity 59				
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$83.00	\$62.0		
Amphitheater - Capacity 300	0				
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$149.00	\$112.0		
Arbor & Topiary Rental	Per day	\$111.00	\$111.0		
<b>Catering Kitchen - Hourly Ra</b>	ites				
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$59.00	\$44.00		
<b>FULL BALLROOM RENTAL</b>	ADD-ONS				
Catering Kitchen Add-On	Flat fee	\$118.00	\$118.0		
Amphitheater (2 hr minimum)	Hourly rate	\$111.00	\$83.0		
Reception Lobby - Capacity 140	Hourly rate	\$86.00	\$65.0		
West Island Room (dressing room)	Hourly rate	\$83.00	\$62.0		
Rehearsal/Dance Practice	Hourly rate	dependent on			
A one-hour room rental may be adde	d to the contract.	room b	ooked		

ANTIOCH WATER PARK		RATES	NP RATE	
Multi-Use Hall - Dining Capacity 120				
Open Season (May 15th–Sept 15th)				
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$165.00	\$124.00	
Special 10-Hour Rate	10-Hour flat rate	\$1,485.00	\$1,114.00	
Closed Season (Sept 16th–May 14th)				
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$147.00	\$110.00	

Non-Profit Organizations receive a 25% discount off room rates only.

Proof of Non-Profit status required.

			ND
NICK RODRIGUEZ CENTER		RATES	NP
			RATE
Multi-Use Room - Dining Cap	acity 220		
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$127.00	\$95.00
Special 10-Hour Rate	10-Hour flat rate	\$1,143.00	\$857.00
Arts & Crafts Room - Capacit	y 35		
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$62.00	\$47.00
Conference Room - Capacity	30		
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$62.00	\$47.00
Physical Fitness Room - Capa	city 25		
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$62.00	\$47.00
Theater - Capacity 190			
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$127.00	\$95.00
Add Green Room	Hourly rate	\$62.00	\$47.00
May require Theather Technician	Hourly rate	\$61.00	\$61.00

ANTIOCH SENIOR CENTER		RATES	NP RATE
Mno Grant Dining Hall - Dining Capacity 130			
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$127.00	\$95.00
Special 10-Hour Rate	10-Hour flat rate	\$1,143.00	\$857.00
Riverview Room - Dining Capacity 70			
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$75.00	\$56.00
Senior Arts & Crafts Room - Capacity 20			
Mon-Sun	Hourly rate	\$62.00	\$47.00

### **EQUIPMENT RENTALS**

**Equipment rates are the same for all customer types.** 

## **Community Hall & West Island**

Portable Bar\* \$37 · Podium\* \$23 \* if available

# **Community Hall Full or Half Ballroom Only**

Projector & Screen \$86 · Screen only \$29 Microphones: wired \$15/wireless \$19

# **West Island Room**

Projector & Screen \$59 · Screen only \$26

#### **Antioch Water Park**

Projector & Screen \$47 · Screen only \$23

Portable Bar \$37 · Podium \$23 · Mic & Speaker \$18

# **Nick Rodriguez Community Center/Antioch Senior Center**

Projector\* & Screen \$47 · Screen only \$23

Podium\* \$23 · Mic & Speaker \$18 \* \*if available

Grand Piano 1 day-\$85, 2 days-\$119, each additional day-\$49